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Итоговый протокол
группы Ювеналы (Дети)-2 2 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кулаков Александр         Новороссийск                 
          1 Аветисов Артур            Ростов-на-Дону               
          2 Качановская Анастасия     Ростов-на-Дону               
          3 Ластовская Мария          Новочеркасск                  Третья
          4 Ленкова Вера              Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          5 Тищенко Анна              Ростов-на-Дону               
          6 Тутаева Тамара            Ессентуки                    
          7 Шамшев Виталий            Новочеркасск                  Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
Ср.
балл

№
книжки

Дата
рожд.

135
Скрыпник Дмитрий
Маркова София

Донецк

Пролисок
Громыко Людмила
Медведева Алена

1 Ш
3 -

-
24.05.2009
02.06.2009

880
Зинченко Никита
Иванова Мария

Новочеркасск

ТСК Триумф
Нощенко Денис
Богданова Марина

2 Ш
2 -

5899
23.04.2009
19.10.2011

868
Тихий Юрий
Сальникович Ольга

Новочеркасск

ТСК Триумф Нощенко Денис3 Ш
1,9 -

6036
19.05.2008
28.01.2008

59
Гуржий Егор
Николаенко Кира

Донецк

Степ Борисенко Анна3 Ш
1 -

-
01.01.2009
01.01.2009

Участников: 4

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кулаков Александр        

          1 Аветисов Артур           

          2 Качановская Анастасия    

          3 Ластовская Мария         

          4 Ленкова Вера             

          5 Тищенко Анна             

          6 Тутаева Тамара           

          7 Шамшев Виталий           

 

зам.гл.с.   Нощенко Денис            
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